
WHITEWHITE KOMODA-WH2KOMODA-WH2

960x405x900

II IIII

M1

T1

K5

K5

K5

M1

K5

A2

A2

A2P2

G1

G1

G1

G1

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

P2

P2

G1

G1

5

6

II IIII

M1

T1

M1

4/44/4

7
A4

A4

U 1

A4

U 1U 1

A4

B3B3

4x4x

K5

Z1

A A

956x80

711x80

837x386

837x370

837x370

955x386

452x360

705x393

837x386

852x468

393x174

350x126

350x126

324x126

356x354

1/41/4

T1T1

44x44x

M1M1f15f15

44x44x

Z1Z1

1x1x4kpl4kpl

P2P2350 mm350 mm

8x8x

4x404x40

8x8x

B5B5N1N1

4x4x16x16x

K5K5K1K1

20x20x16x16x

A1A16x126x12

U1U1

5x5x

8x308x30 A6A6

N2N2

1x1x4x4x

A3A33,5x163,5x16

2x2x

Z3Z3

2x2x

W2W2

20x20x

G1G1A2A2

32x32x

3x203x204x244x24

10x10x

A4A4

B4B4

4x4x

955x386

 D   

NL

TR

FR

CZ

HU

GB

PL

RU

 IT

SK

Montageanleitung

Handleiding voor de montage

Montaj talimati

Instructions de montage

 Montážní návod

Összeszerelési útmutató

Assembly instructions

Instrukcja monta¿u

Istruzioni di montaggio

 Instructiuni de asamblare

 Montážny návod
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